ECHOLE
Prijslijst 2023

Modell Version

RCA Digital Interconnect, 3 feet OBSESSION
SIGNATURE
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY

XLR Digital Interconnect, 3 feet OBSESSION
SIGNATURE
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY

RCA Analog Interconnect, 3 feet OBSESSION
SIGNATURE
ORIUS
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY

XLR Analog Interconnect, 3 feet OBSESSION
SIGNATURE
ORIUS
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY

Phono Interconnect (RCA or XLR), 4 feet SIGNATURE
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2

Speaker Cable, 6 feet OBSESSION
SIGNATURE
ORIUS
OMNIA
OMNIA 2
LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY
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Connaisseur-Audio

uvp

2.600 €
4.500 €
8.500 €
9.400 €
11.250€
12.250€
13.700€

2.900€
4.900 €
8.750 €
9.650 €
11.500 €
12,500 €
14.000 €

4.300€

7.500 €
11.000 €
14.400 €
15.750 €
19.000 €
20.500 €
28.000 €

4.800€

8.000 €
11.500 €
14.900 €
16.500 €
19.500 €
21.250€
28.500 €

5.900 €
9.900 €
10.900 €
13.000 €
14.250 €

6.700 €
11.000 €
14.950 €
18.900 €
20.900 €
23.500€
26.000 €
37.500 €

add feet

300 €

650 €
1.000 €
1.000 €
1.250€
1.250€
1.500 €

300 €

650 €
1.000 €
1.000 €
1.250€
1.250€
1.500€

350 €

750 €
1.000€
1.250€
1.250€
1.500€
1.500€
2.000 €

350 €

750 €
1.000 €
1.250€
1.250€
1.500€
1.500€
2.000 €

600 €
900 €
900 €
1.250€
1.250€

350 €

750 €
1.250€
1.500 €
1.500€
2.000 €
2.000 €
2.500 €



Power cord, 6 feet

Power Center, 8 Furutech NCF outlets

Optional 2 outlets Bybee purified (extra cost)

Power Center (Special Combo Deal)
Optional power cord price when bought as combo

Alle prijzen zijn incl. 21% BTW. - Technische wijzigingen en fouten onder voorbehoud - Peildatum: 06/2023

OBSESSION
SIGNATURE

ORIUS

OMNIA

OMNIA 2

LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION 2
INFINITY

OBSESSION SIG.
ORIUS

OMNIA

LIMITED EDITION
INFINITY

ORIUS 4FT CABLE
OMNIA 4FT CABLE
LE 4FT CABLE
INFINITY 4FT CABLE
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3.900 €
6.900 €
9.400 €
11.900 €
13.900 €
16.000 €
18.500 €
24.500 €

8.900 €
12.500 €
15.000 €
20.000 €
30.000 €

4,750 €
6.000 €
8.000 €
10.000 €

350 €

750 €
1.000€
1.250€
1.250€
1.500 €
1.500 €
2.000 €



